Parts List

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 079-6000-00 2006 AOS Floor Panel
2 1 081-2007-00 AQS Floor Mat
3 9 018-1050-00 Ratchet Fastener
4 1 064-2005-00 Floor Board Cable
5 1 019-7040-00 1/4" Flat Washer
6 1 019-4008-00 1/4" Lock Washer
7 1 013-8039-00 1/4" Hex Nut
8 1 018-8064-00 1/4" x 5/8" Buttonhead Bolt

10






